
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
AGRICULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6421
ANSWERED ON:15.05.2012
REHABILITATION OF FARMERS
Adhalrao Patil Shri Shivaji;Adsul Shri Anandrao Vithoba;Dharmshi Shri Babar Gajanan;Yadav Shri Dharmendra

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Union Government proposes to launch a new scheme for welfare/rehabilitation of the farmers for implementation
during the XIIth Five Year Plan period; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the budgetary provision made therefor during the above period?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES AND PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS (SHRI HARISH RAWAT) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): Does not arise. 
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